
ZONING BY-LAW NO. 75-2006

SCHEDULE A
MAP NO.

MUNICIPALITY OF THAMES CENTRE
SCALE: metres

LOT 5

LOT 4

LOT 3

LOT 2

LOT 1

III IV

¬28

¬31
¬30

¬26

¬23

C.P.R.
C.P.R.

FAIRVIEW
 RD

EVELYN DR

DUNDAS ST

NISSOURI RD

HERITAGE RD

1:16,000
0 250 500 750 1,000125

SCHEDULE "A"

§
This is Schedule "A" to By-law No. 20-2024
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